EVOQ COMPONENTS
COVE LIGHTING
1 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
LD2 13, 14 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
Order Guide
2 - Leader Cable (Order separately)
LUMINAIRE ID 18
EVLC - Evoq 10' leader cable
EVLC90 - Evoq 10' leader cable 90°
18 See pages 4 for details.
3 - Jumper Cable (Optional, order separately)
LUMINAIRE ID 19 LENGTH
EVJC
EVJC - Evoq jumper cable
19 See pages 4 for details.
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
4 - Ramp (Optional, order separately)
LUMINAIRE ID CORNER TYPE MOUNTING 20 LENGTH RAMP FINISH OPTION
EVOQRMP
EVOQRMP -
Evoq ramp
LEVIC - Leveled
inside corner
LEVOC - Leveled
outside corner
NA - Not applicable
Linear and Pattern with straight corners Pattern with curved corners 4FT 22 - 4'
8FT - 8'
22  For FC1 and
FC2 only.
Order for
curved
corner
sections.
UNF 23 -
Unfinished
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
23  Not available
with direct
mount mounting
options.
ECP 24, 25 - End
caps
NA - None
24  Two end caps are
provided.
25  Not available
with ADJ.
Mud-in
FE1 - Flat edge
FE2 - Flat edge with air return
KE1 - Knife edge 35°
WCA - Wall cove with adjustable brackets
Direct mount
DM1 - Flat edge direct mount
DM2 - Flat edge direct mount with gasketed clear cover
DM3 - Flat edge direct mount with adjustable brackets
Rail for existing coves 21
ADJ - Adjustable brackets with mounting rail
Field-curvable (mud-in)
FC1 - Field-curvable corners
with non-field-curvable
straight sections with flat
edge
FC2 - Field-curvable ramp
with flat edge
20  See page 5 to 12 for details.
21 For existing coves. No ramp is provided.
3 / 14
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862